
                                  

  

 
The DOT Building, 351 Sen. Gil Puyat Ave., 1200 Makati City, Philippines 

Tel. Nos. (632) 8459-5200 to 8459-5230 • www.tourism.gov.ph 

 

   

POST-CONTRACT AWARD DISCLOSURE 
 

 

 
PROJECT NAME: 
Procurement of Memorabilia for PRAISE Awards for CY2024 
 
APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT:  
PhP3,545,000.00 
 
CONTRACT PERIOD:  
June 24 to July 03, 2024 

 
NAME OF THE WINNING BIDDER AND ITS OFFICIAL BUSINESS ADDRESS: 
PLUXEE PHILIPPINES INCORPORATED 

11TH Floor BA Lepanto Condominium 

8747 Paseo de Roxas, Makati City 

 
AMOUNT OF CONTRACT AWARDED: 
PhP3,545,000.00 

 
DATE OF AWARD AND ACCEPTANCE: (Notice of Award) 
May 27, 2024 

 
IMPLEMENTING OFFICE/UNIT/ 
DIVISION/BUREAU: 
Human Resource Division  

 
Prepared by: 
 
 
 
GODOFREDO R. MALDONADO, JR. 
Head, BAC Secretariat  
 

 

 


